	DESCRIPTION		Estimated		GS Construction,		Site Engineering
ITEM		Units	Qty.	Unit Price	Inc.	Unit Price	Inc.
1	Sanitary Sewer						
	12" DIP	LF	1,100	\$120.00	\$132,000.00	\$106.00	\$116,600.00
	22" Jack & Bore	LF	450	\$650.00	\$292,500.00	\$360.00	\$162.000.00
	22" Additional Steel Casing	LF	50	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$360.00	\$18,000.00
	Connect To Existing Sewer line	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	Flowable Fill	CY	15	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
	Doghouse Manhole	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
	Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EA	6	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00
	Sanitary Lateral Connection	EA	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
2	Appurtenances Appurtenances						
	Concrete Temporary 8' Railing Barrier, "K -Rails"	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
3	Earthwork_						
	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Rock Excavation	CY	500	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00
4	<u>Demolition</u>						
	Remove Existing Generator	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
	Remove Existing Transformer	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
	Demo Fence	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
	Remove Existing Concrete Pad and Drive Way	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
	Removal and Salvage of Existing Lift Station	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	Paving Carrier			,			
	Concrete Apron	LS	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	Demo Pavement	SY	300	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
	Asphalt Pavement	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	Saw Cut Asphalt	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	Concrete Cap	CY	125	\$250.00	\$31,250.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00
	Concrete curb & Gutter	LF	20	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00
6	Erosion Control						
	Tree Protection Fence	LF	530	\$1.00	\$530.00	\$1.00	\$530.00
	Silt Fence (Type NS)	LF	500	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	2.00.00	\$1,000.00
	Maintenance of Silt Fence	LF	500	\$0.01	\$5.00.00	\$0.50	\$250.00
	Temporary Grassing	LS	1	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$200.00	\$200.00
	Permanent Grassing	LS	1	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	Construction Exit	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
	Maintenance of Construction Exit	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
	Mulch	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING BID TABULATION - COST

BID OPENING DATE: 5/24/2017

AGENT: CORNELL BROWN

	DESCRIPTION	11:::	Estimated	Unit Briss	GS Construction,	Hait Brian	Site Engineering		
ITEM		Units	Qty.	Unit Price	Inc.	Unit Price	Inc.		
	Water Quality Monitoring and Sampling	LS	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		
	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00		
	Subtotal:				\$837,285.01		\$465,530.00		
	Unforeseen Utility Conflicts				\$30,000.00		\$30,000.00		
	GRAND TOTAL:				\$867,285.01		\$495,530.00		
	LSBE Benchmark Met:				YES		NO - GFE Met		
	LSBE Percentage:				25%		0%		
	Vendor Attended Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No)				YES		YES		
	Vendor Submitted Cost in Separate Sealed Envelope (Yes/No)				YES		YES		
	Solicitations Received: 2								
	Addendums Posted: 4								
NOTES - DETAIL JUSTIFICATION									
Recommend award to lowest, responsive and responsible bidder:									
Site Engineering, Inc., 7025 Best Friend Road, Atlanta, Georgia 30340									
	Witness Signature:	Purchasing Di	nasing Director Signature:						
	Agent Signature: BOC Award Approval Date:								